
Leader Sequence

Race
6 Hours of Fuji
FIA WEC

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

LMP1

Porsche LMP Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  1  40  40  40 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  41  76  36  36 8 H

Porsche LMP Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  77  94  18  18 1 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  95  100  6  6 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  101  113  13  49 8 H

LMP2

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  5  5  5 13

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  6  31  26  26 31

G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  32  36  5  5 26

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  37  68  32  58 31

G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  69  71  3  8 26

TDS Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  72  75  4  4 28

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  76  81  6  6 38

TDS Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  82  84  3  7 28

Signatech Alpine Matmut Alpine A470 - Gibson  85  89  5  5 36

CEFC Manor TRS Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  90  90  1  1 24

G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  91  92  2  10 26

Vaillante Rebellion Oreca 07 - Gibson  93  110  18  76 31

LMGTE Pro

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  1  38  38  38 91

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  39  44  6  6 66

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  45  45  1  1 51

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  46  56  11  11 92

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  57  77  21  22 51

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  78  80  3  14 92

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  81  81  1  7 66

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  82  92  11  25 92

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  93  97  5  43 91

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  98  109  12  34 51

LMGTE Am

Clearwater Racing Ferrari 488 GTE  1  30  30  30 61

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin V8 Vantage  31  38  8  8 98

Clearwater Racing Ferrari 488 GTE  39  75  37  67 61

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR (991)  76  87  12  12 77

Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE  88  107  20  20 54
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